
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461404009044012

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 19,639

CAMA #: 146 14 0 40 09 044 01 2 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CAPI00724
CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

    

Owner: PINKERTON, BEN STEVEN Legal: MAYFAIR PLACE TRACT A BRISTOL BLDG SITE A UNIT A-1R 
MAYFAIR SUB

BOWSER, RONALD JAY

BOWSER, RONALD JAY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 961333

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,531.69 1,531.69 3,063.38

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202363913-1 12/10/2020

0.00

12/10/2020

1,531.69

1 1,531.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,531.69

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202437913-1 04/28/2021

1,531.69 0.00

04/28/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,531.69

0.00

0.00

**********

1,531.69

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,531.69 1,531.69 0.00 3,063.38

1,531.69 0.00 1,531.69 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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